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1/04/16

Description

GENERAL FUND

TEXTBOOK, SUPPLY, INSTRUCTI
MAINTENANCE, CAPITAL OQUTLA
DEBT SERVICE 95 BOND ISSU
MATINTENANCE, CAPITAL QUTLA
BUTLDING FUND-ANNEX
Softball Field Constructi
LUNCHROOM FUND

UNCLAIMED ACCCOUNTING CHEC
SCHOLARSHIPS

I W POGUE SCHOLARSHIPS

J DENNIS SCHOLARSHIPS

L/E EVANS SCHOLARSHIPS

G HAMEN SCHOLARSHIP

C MARBAUGH MEMORIAL SCHOL
B STROHL MEMORIAL SCHOLAR
DOUGLAS H GRIESHOP MEMORI
GREEN & WHITE SCHOLARSHIP
PAUL & HELEN JEAN MEYER S
MASON THORE MEMCORIAL SCHO
CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
ADULT EDUCATION FUND LOCA
ED COMPLEX/HEADSTART PSS
HIGH SCHOCL PSS FUND
MIDDLE SCHQOL PSS FUND
EAST ELEMENTARY PSS FUND
WEST ELEMENTARY PSS FUND
INTERMEDIATE PSS FUND
MEDTA CENTERS ACTIVITY

ED COMPLEX STAFF FUND
HIGH SCHOOL STAFF FUND
MIDDLE SCHOOL STAFF FUND
EAST ELEMENTARY STAFF FUN
WEST ELEMENTARY STAFF FUN
INTERMEDIATE SCHOQL STAFF
HEAD START STAFF FUND

BUS GARAGE STAFF FUND
CELINA WELLNESS COMMITTEE
SPECIAL ENTERPRISE PRESCH
OHSAA Girl's Soccer State
OHSAA Boys' Soccer State
OHSAA Volleyball State To
TRI STAR FISCAL AGENCY FU
TRI STAR RESERVE CAPITAL
SEVERANCE FUND-GENERAL FU
CLASS OF 2010

FINANCTIAL

Beginning

Balance

T VT 2 T8
196737,
465,553 .

1,008,553,
703,103.

1,502,
10,393.
11,543,

4,845,
G R
62,870.

3,904.
10,037,
15,036.

280.

4,657.

1,236.

2,761,
39,563,

5,002,
51,393.
14,467,

3,115.

2,551.

5,078.
18,937.

7o 1Pk

6,533.

9,413.

890.
556.
1,671.
429,
1,622,
300.
556.
223.

7,731.

43,489.

70,060.
73; 303,
401,406.
1,495,

SUMMARY

Processing Month: December 2015

CELINA CITY BOARD OF

MTD

Revenues

1,1274976

82

.00
.00

835.
7.

43
12

.24
15

AL e AL 1

12

.00
.00

13+

46.

~1

647 .

1330,
505
5,484.
102.

42 .

498 .
2,630,

48,425.
30,155
23,792.

EDUCATION

FYTD

Revenues

145135578

300,000.

834,204.
106,557.
L
1,056,
698,992,

500.
78.
4.
Lz,
218

1,760
L

26.
43.

210,500.
8,763.
91.5:
4,978.
781.
2,8%0.
4,291.
41,240.
13,284.

501.
184.
454,
491.
141.
I3L..

844 .

14 T8 L.
846 .

I 062
712.
145,145.
96,044.
92,741.

.84

REPORT

MTD

Expenditures

2,272,553,
30,653.
b IL7 S e £ AP

85,;451.

115:530:

7999

B
2,;961.

553,
939.
28,327,

75.
30,

1,123.
2,882.
505.
i
296.
27,819.
396.

647,

Attachment II

FYTD

Expenditures

13,830,567.
261,559
308,589,

1,342,167.
276,977.

6,700.
617, Bl6.

5,500
1,000.

1,000.

3,000.
500.
500.

6,000.

5,000.

112,762.

1,898.
300.

D gl B

5,588,
2,434.
30,277
14,138
75
187.
190.
280.
188.

3. JER:
19,786.
756 .
962.
597.
164,573.
61,308.
151, 711.
1,495,

Page:
(FINSUM)

Current

Available

Balance

85:21.6:; 287 .
235,177.
156,964.
500,590.
532,683,

1,504,
4,749.
924,719
4,845,
6,130.
61,948.
3,909.
10,050,
14,246 .
280.
3,418,
TEiy
2,288.
33,606.
2.
149,130.
21 .333.
3,730
1857
5,860
162309
95032,
17,496.
8,558.
856.
870.
1,664,
603.
1926,
442 .
688.
223,
6,343,
37,884,
90.
100.
115
50,631.
108,038,
342,436,
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9011
9012
9013
5014
9015
9016
9017
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9202
9207
9209
9211
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9213
9214
9216
8218
92189
9220
9223
9225
9227
9228
9233
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9235
9240
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9244
9247
9248
9249
9252
9253
9254
9255
9256
9093
9097
9192
9300
9301
9302
9303
9305

1/04/16

CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS

Description

2011
2012
2013
2014
2015

CLASS OF 2016

CLASS OF 2017

HIGH SCHOOL CHEERLEADERS
MIDDLE SCHOOL CHEERLEADER
JR. SKILLS USA AUTO TECH
VICA CONSTRUCTION

ANILEC

SENIOR HIGH BAND

MIDDLE SCHOOL BAND

MIDDLE SCHOOL YEARBOOK
FUTURE BUSINESS LEADERS O
VICA GRAPHICS

FAMILY, CAREER & COMMUNIT
FUTURE TEACHERS OF AMERIC
NATIONAL HONOR SOCIETY
SR. SKILLS USA AUTO TECHN
HIGH SCHOOL STUDENT COUNC
MIDDLE SCHOOL STUDENT COU
VOCAL MUSIC

GERMAN CLUB

BPA BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
STUDENTS AGAINST DESTRUCT
INTEGRATED LANGUAGE ARTS
HIGH SCHOOL MUSICAL

TRI STAR FCCLA

COMPUTER TECHNOLOGY CLUB
INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL STUDE
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL STUDENT
BPA INTERACTIVE MEDIA
CLUB UNO

FALL DRAMA PRODUCTION
MIDDLE SCHOOL MUSICAL
SPIRIT SQUAD

MIDDLE SCHOOL TRIP FUND
INTERMEDIATE TRIP FUND
WESTERN FIELD STUDIES TRI
DISTRICT ATHLETICS

GIRLS BASKETBALL CAMP
WEIGHTROOM,/FOOTBALL CAMP
BOYS BASKETBALL CAMP
VOLLEYBALL CAMP

FINANCTIAL

Beginning

Balance

1,893
1,099
681.
1,455,
986.
981..

4,390,
6,076.
472,
925.
6,471.
1,923.
3,298.
2,212.
2,683.
216.
166.
167
345,
1,138.
11,038.
3,787.
4,983,
329.
7,218.
382.
142.
2,906.
2,088.
199.
859.
285.
3,107.
1,437.
4,287,
2,475,
3,595,
17,713,
936.
190.
191,258.
2,564,
1,259,
220,
5,165,

SUMMARY
Processing Month: December 2015

CELINA CITY BOARD OF EDUCATION

MTD

Revenues

2,349.

1,950.
4,338,
1,994.

665

1,725.
2,712.
4,059.

48s.

500.

2,118

604 .

208

935.
115

14,539,

3,870.

FYTD
Revenues
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00 .
.00 2 029,
75 2 3G,
.00 3 23
.00 600.
.00 2,267.
.00 176.
00 11,675.
50 6,587.
50 5797
.00 4,935,
00
55 T 7250
.00
00 .
00 2,712.
.00 2,202,
.00 4,745,
58 5,735.
.00 6,954,
00
66- 2,282
.00
00 ;
00 4,258.
.00 50.
.00 .
.26 2,981
.00 180.
16 924,
.00 %
.00 3,585.
.00 1,700.
.00 5,836.
00- 82,781.
00- 3,965,
00 5
02 163,723
.00 -
.00 5,540.
00 .
00 6,626.

REPORT

MTD

Expenditures

748 .
L
41,

2,844.

388.

3,408.
3,691.
2,932.

115
L1724

1,643.
1,409.
666 .
403.
2,607.

1,560.

2,000.

656.
468.
623.
25,650.
16:9238.
270.

&

FYTD
Expenditures

748.00
77.02
3,593.34
2,906.26
688.03
93.90
12;503:75
4,798.80
5,935.49
2,036.36
115.18
1,382.90

1,643.41
1,774.90
3;352.76
3,319.57
6,545.67

1,922.30

1 01750
273.86

2,592 .51
140.00
516.20

537957
2.,:511:8"73
2,976.08
64,460.55
3,475.00

128,440.35
1, 74301

380.05~
5, 573418
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Current

Available

Balance

1,893.
1,099.
681 .
1,455,
986.
2,262,
2,272,
4,029.
3,770.
2,051.
1,007,
5,643,
I b
3,160
51210
2,568,
559.
lee.
167.
1,414.
1,565,
12,430.
6,202
553925
329.
72579
382.
142,
6,147,
1,864,
139.
1,248.
325
3,515
1,437.
2,492,
1,656.
6,455,
36,034.
1,426,
130.
226,542,
2,564.
5,058 .
600.
6,218.
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300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
401
401
401
439
439
450
451
451
516
516
524
524
525
525
572
572
587
587
590
590

See

9308
9311
9312
9313
9314
9392
9592
9692
9892
9913
99%5
2016
9515
9916
9907
9915
9916
9915
9916
99325
9916
9915
8916
9915
9916
90815
9916
9915
9916

1/04/16

Description

MIDDLE SCHOOL INTRAMURALS
SOFTBALL CAMPS-INSTRUCTIO
BASEBALL CLUB

ATHLETICS- ADVERTISING BU
ATHLETICS - BASEBALL TURF
CHICAGO SCIENCE TRIP

FINE ARTS TRIPS

STRATFORD FESTIVAL TRIP
HIGH SCHOOL SCHOLASTIC TE
AUXILIARY SERVICE FY2013
AUXILIARY SERVICE FY2015
AUXILIARY SERVICE FY201le
PUBLIC PRESCHOQOL FY2015
PUBLIC PRESCHOOL FY201l6
SCHOOL NET PLUS GRADE 8
SCHOOL ACCOUNTING NETWORK
SCHCOL ACCOUNTING NETWORK
TITLE VI-B IDEA SPECIAL E
TITLE VI-B IDEA SPECIAL E
CARL D PERKINS SECONDARY
CARL D PERKINS SECONDARY
FEDERAL HEAD START FY2015
FEDERAL HEAD START FY2016
TITLE I FY2015

TITLE I FY2016

EARLY CHILDHCOD SPECIAL E
EARLY CHILDHOOD SPECIAL E
IMPROVING TEACHER QUALITY
IMPROVING TEACHER QUALITY

Grand Total All Funds

Total Invested Funds

FINANCTIAL

Beginning

Balance

1,427,
10 885
1879
4,147,
10,007.
291..
1,466.
B TBI2
215.

(s
75,529

1,058.

54...
5,669.

33,770.
4,421.
97,549.
41,141.

974 .

2,223.

11,7794 ,261.

SUMMARY

REPORT

Processing Month: December 2015
CELINA CITY BOARD OF EDUCATION

MTD
Revenues

3,247,
4,998.

B L2

106,623.
24,001.
69,500.
28,500.
87,049.
10,147.

41,285.

1,849,542,

16

FYTD MTD
Revenues Expenditures
175.00 .00
.00 865.00
3,247.00 .00
15,833, 17 65.00
1.6 T2 .00
00 00
.00 .00
9,100.00 .00
00 .00
00 .00
.00 .00
49,349, 95 1,808.17
.00 .00
14,559.92 5,330.60
00 00
.00 +00
4,500.00 .00
47,854 .21 .00
192,152.52 53,908.72
6,456.80 .00
32,136.82 12,986.93
491,405.09 73,336.01
28,500.00 46,140.07
16,957.27 .00
179,478.99 45,775 .83
2,442 .97 .00
10,147 .64 6,336.44
22,178.75 .00
54,200.18 22,278.13

18248,242.53 2393127993

FYTD

Expenditures

7,208.

650.

8,986.

75,5289+
T#831u
1,058
19,890.

81,624.
195,421.
10,878.
34,923.
593,685.
46,140,
58,098.
185,298,

3817,
12,4309.
24,401,
54 /076

18934,420.

Page:
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Current

Available

Balance

1,592.;
3,676.
5,126.
18,530.
10,018.
291,
1,466.
3,245,
215.

6.

42,018.
5,330,
54.
5,669.
4,500.
3,268,
2,787,
4,731,
17,640.
5,819,
2,291.

3,123,

11108,083.
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